Dulce de Leche
Granizado Ice Cream

Ingredients Allergens

Whole Milk, Dulce de Leche (37.3%) Contains: Cow’s Milk. May Also
(Whole Milk, Sugar, Glucose, Sodium Contain: Traces of egg yolk, nuts and
Bicarbonate), Double Cream (Milk), peanut. This product is gluten free.

Original Beans Chocolate (Direct
Trade Cocoa Beans, Cacao Butter,
Raw Cane Sugar), Stabilisers (Carob
Gum, Guar Gum)

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100G

Kcals 202
Kjoules 846
Protein 46%
Carbohydrate 28.2%
of which Sugars 26.0%
Fat 8.0%
of which Saturates 51%
Sodium 017%
Fibre 11%
Salt 0.0%

FURTHER NUTRITIONAL DATA IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
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